
WM

REF

WACU

KITCHEN

5.60 sq. m.

(60.26 sq. ft.)

BED AREA

7.70 sq. m.

(82.85 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

LIVING/DINING

6.40 sq. m.

(68.86 sq. ft.)

T&B

4.30 sq. m.

(46.27 sq. ft.)

24.00 sq.m. STUDIO TYPE - A

INNER UNIT - 24.00 sq.m. / 258.24 sq.ft.

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

LIVING/DINING 6.40

KITCHEN

BED AREA

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

5.60

7.70

4.30

24.00

68.86

60.26

82.85

46.27

258.24

INNER UNIT

A R E A

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

KITCHEN

5.60 sq. m.

(60.26 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

T&B

4.30 sq. m.

(46.27 sq. ft.)

BED AREA

7.70 sq. m.

(82.85 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

6.40 sq. m.

(68.86 sq. ft.)

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

24.00 sq.m. STUDIO TYPE - A.1

INNER UNIT - 24.00 sq.m. / 258.24 sq.ft.

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

LIVING/DINING 6.40

KITCHEN

BED AREA

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

5.60

7.70

4.30

24.00

68.86

60.26

82.85

46.27

258.24

INNER UNIT

A R E A

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

KITCHEN

5.40 sq. m.

(58.10 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

T&B

4.60 sq. m.

(49.50 sq. ft.)

BED AREA

8.80 sq. m.

(94.69 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

6.20 sq. m.

(66.71 sq. ft.)

25.00 sq.m. STUDIO TYPE - B

INNER UNIT - 25.00 sq.m. / 269.00 sq.ft.

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

LIVING/DINING 6.20

KITCHEN

BED AREA

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

5.40

8.80

4.60

25.00

66.71

58.10

94.69

49.50

269.00

INNER UNIT

A R E A

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

KITCHEN

5.40 sq. m.

(58.10 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

T&B

4.60 sq. m.

(49.50 sq. ft.)

BED AREA

8.80 sq. m.

(94.69 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

6.20 sq. m.

(66.71 sq. ft.)

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

25.00 sq.m. STUDIO TYPE - B.1

INNER UNIT - 25.00 sq.m. / 269.00 sq.ft.

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

LIVING/DINING 6.20

KITCHEN

BED AREA

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

5.40

8.80

4.60

25.00

66.71

58.10

94.69

49.50

269.00

INNER UNIT

A R E A

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

KITCHEN

5.40 sq. m.

(58.10 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

T&B

4.60 sq. m.

(49.50 sq. ft.)

BED AREA

8.80 sq. m.

(94.69 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

6.20 sq. m.

(66.71 sq. ft.)

25.00 sq.m. STUDIO TYPE - C

INNER UNIT - 25.00 sq.m. / 269.00 sq.ft.

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

LIVING/DINING 6.20

KITCHEN

BED AREA

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

5.40

8.80

4.60

25.00

66.71

58.10

94.69

49.50

269.00

INNER UNIT

A R E A

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

KITCHEN

5.40 sq. m.

(58.10 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

T&B

4.60 sq. m.

(49.50 sq. ft.)

BED AREA

8.80 sq. m.

(94.69 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

6.20 sq. m.

(66.71 sq. ft.)

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

25.00 sq.m. STUDIO TYPE - C.1

INNER UNIT - 25.00 sq.m. / 269.00 sq.ft.

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

LIVING/DINING 6.20

KITCHEN

BED AREA

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

5.40

8.80

4.60

25.00

66.71

58.10

94.69

49.50

269.00

INNER UNIT

A R E A

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

PIPE

CHASE

KITCHEN

5.30 sq. m.

(57.03 sq. ft.)

T&B

4.00 sq. m.

(43.04 sq. ft.)

BED AREA

8.90 sq. m.

(95.76 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

6.80 sq. m.

(73.17 sq. ft.)

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

25.00 sq.m. STUDIO TYPE - D

INNER UNIT - 25.00 sq.m. / 269.00 sq.ft.

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

LIVING/DINING 6.80

KITCHEN

BED AREA

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

5.30

8.90

4.00

25.00

73.17

57.03

95.76

43.04

269.00

INNER UNIT

A R E A

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

PIPE

CHASE

KITCHEN

5.30 sq. m.

(57.03 sq. ft.)

T&B

4.00 sq. m.

(43.04 sq. ft.)

BED AREA

8.90 sq. m.

(95.76 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

6.80 sq. m.

(73.17 sq. ft.)

25.00 sq.m. STUDIO TYPE - D.1

INNER UNIT - 25.00 sq.m. / 269.00 sq.ft.

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

LIVING/DINING 6.80

KITCHEN

BED AREA

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

5.30

8.90

4.00

25.00

73.17

57.03

95.76

43.04

269.00

INNER UNIT

A R E A

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

KITCHEN

6.00 sq. m.

(64.56 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

T&B

4.00 sq. m.

(43.04 sq. ft.)

BED AREA

8.50 sq. m.

(91.46 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

7.50 sq. m.

(80.70 sq. ft.)

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

26.00 sq.m. STUDIO TYPE - E

INNER UNIT - 26.00 sq.m. / 279.76 sq.ft.

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

LIVING/DINING 7.50

KITCHEN

BED AREA

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

6.00

8.50

4.00

26.00

80.70

64.56

91.46

43.04

279.76

INNER UNIT

A R E A

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

KITCHEN

6.00 sq. m.

(64.56 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

T&B

4.00 sq. m.

(43.04 sq. ft.)

BED AREA

8.50 sq. m.

(91.46 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

7.50 sq. m.

(80.70 sq. ft.)

26.00 sq.m. STUDIO TYPE - E.1

INNER UNIT - 26.00 sq.m. / 279.76 sq.ft.

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

LIVING/DINING 7.50

KITCHEN

BED AREA

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

6.00

8.50

4.00

26.00

80.70

64.56

91.46

43.04

279.76

INNER UNIT

A R E A

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

KITCHEN

5.00 sq. m.

(53.80 sq. ft.)

BEDROOM

10.60 sq. m.

(114.06 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

T&B

4.30 sq. m.

(46.27 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

7.10 sq. m.

(76.40 sq. ft.)

27.00 sq.m. 1-BR TYPE - A

INNER UNIT - 27.00 sq.m. / 290.52 sq.ft.

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

LIVING/DINING 7.10

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

5.00

10.60

4.30

27.00

76.40

53.80

114.06

46.27

290.53

INNER UNIT

A R E A

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

KITCHEN

5.00 sq. m.

(53.80 sq. ft.)

BEDROOM

10.60 sq. m.

(114.06 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

T&B

4.30 sq. m.

(46.27 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

7.10 sq. m.

(76.40 sq. ft.)

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

27.00 sq.m. 1-BR TYPE - A.1

INNER UNIT - 27.00 sq.m. / 290.52 sq.ft.

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

LIVING/DINING 7.10

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

5.00

10.60

4.30

27.00

76.40

53.80

114.06

46.27

290.53

INNER UNIT

A R E A

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

PIPE

CHASE

KITCHEN

6.80 sq. m.

(73.17 sq. ft.)

BEDROOM

10.00 sq. m.

(107.60 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

7.10 sq. m.

(76.40 sq. ft.)

T&B

4.60 sq. m.

(49.50 sq. ft.)

28.50 sq.m. 1-BR TYPE - B

INNER UNIT - 28.50 sq.m. / 306.67 sq.ft.

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

LIVING/DINING 7.10

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

6.80

10.00

4.60

28.50

76.40

73.17

107.60

49.50

306.67

INNER UNIT

A R E A

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

PIPE

CHASE

KITCHEN

6.80 sq. m.

(73.17 sq. ft.)

BEDROOM

10.00 sq. m.

(107.60 sq. ft.)

T&B

4.60 sq. m.

(49.50 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

7.10 sq. m.

(76.40 sq. ft.)

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

28.50 sq.m. 1-BR TYPE - B.1

INNER UNIT - 28.50 sq.m. / 306.67 sq.ft.

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

LIVING/DINING 7.10

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

6.80

10.00

4.60

28.50

76.40

73.17

107.60

49.50

306.67

INNER UNIT

A R E A

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

05Nov20

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

PIPE

CHASE

KITCHEN

6.50 sq. m.

(69.95 sq. ft.)

BEDROOM

10.20 sq. m.

(109.75 sq. ft.)

T&B

4.00 sq. m.

(43.04 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

7.80 sq. m.

(83.93 sq. ft.)

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

28.50 sq.m. 1-BR TYPE - C

INNER UNIT - 28.50 sq.m. / 306.67 sq.ft.

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

LIVING/DINING 7.80

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

6.50

10.20

4.00

28.50

83.93

69.95

109.75

43.04

306.67

INNER UNIT

A R E A

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

05Nov20 

05NOV20



WM

REF

WACU

PIPE

CHASE

KITCHEN

6.50 sq. m.

(69.95 sq. ft.)

BEDROOM

10.20 sq. m.

(109.75 sq. ft.)

T&B

4.00 sq. m.

(43.04 sq. ft.)

LIVING/DINING

7.80 sq. m.

(83.93 sq. ft.)

28.50 sq.m. 1-BR TYPE - C.1

INNER UNIT - 28.50 sq.m. / 306.67 sq.ft.

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

LIVING/DINING 7.80

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

6.50

10.20

4.00

28.50

83.93

69.95

109.75

43.04

306.67

INNER UNIT

A R E A

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

05Nov20

05NOV20



REF

LAV

WM

S
H

O

WACU

FCU

WACU

WC

GT

NICHE

TH

BEDROOM 1

10.40 sq. m.

(111.90 sq. ft.)

BEDROOM 2

9.00 sq. m.

(96.84 sq. ft.)

KITCHEN

6.90 sq. m.

(74.24 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

LIVING/DINING

19.70 sq. m.

(211.97 sq. ft.)

T&B

6.00 sq. m.

(64.56 sq. ft.)

52.00 sq.m. 2-BR TYPE - A

END UNIT - 52.00 sq.m. / 559.51 sq.ft.

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

LIVING/DINING 19.70

KITCHEN

BEDROOM 1

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

6.90

10.40

6.00

52.00

211.97

74.24

559.51

INNER UNIT

A R E A

BEDROOM 2 9.00 96.84

111.90

64.56

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

05Nov20

05NOV20



REF

LAV

WM

S
H

O

FCU

WACU WACU

WC

GT

TH

NICHE

BEDROOM 1

10.40 sq. m.

(111.90 sq. ft.)

BEDROOM 2

9.00 sq. m.

(96.84 sq. ft.)

KITCHEN

6.90 sq. m.

(74.24 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

LIVING/DINING

19.70 sq. m.

(211.97 sq. ft.)

T&B

6.00 sq. m.

(64.56 sq. ft.)

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

52.00 sq.m. 2-BR TYPE - A.1

END UNIT - 52.00 sq.m. / 559.51 sq.ft.

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

LIVING/DINING 19.70

KITCHEN

BEDROOM 1

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

6.90

10.40

6.00

52.00

211.97

74.24

559.51

INNER UNIT

A R E A

BEDROOM 2 9.00 96.84

111.90

64.56

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

05Nov20

05NOV20



REF

WM

LAV

S
H

O

FCU

WACU WACU

WC

GT

NICHE

TH

LIVING/DINING

20.40 sq. m.

(219.50 sq. ft.)

BEDROOM 2

9.80 sq. m.

(105.45 sq. ft.)

BEDROOM 1

11.40 sq. m.

(122.66 sq. ft.)

KITCHEN

6.80 sq. m.

(73.17 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

T&B

6.10 sq. m.

(65.64 sq. ft.)

54.50 sq.m. 2-BR TYPE - B

END UNIT - 54.50 sq.m. / 586.42 sq.ft.

SCALE: 1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

LIVING/DINING 20.40

KITCHEN

BEDROOM 1

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

6.80

11.40

6.10

54.50

219.50

73.17

586.42

INNER UNIT

A R E A

BEDROOM 2 9.80 105.45

122.66

65.64

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

05Nov20

05NOV20



REF

WM

LAV

S
H

O

FCU

WACU WACU

WC

GT

TH

NICHE

LIVING/DINING

20.40 sq. m.

(219.50 sq. ft.)

BEDROOM 2

9.80 sq. m.

(105.45 sq. ft.)

BEDROOM 1

11.40 sq. m.

(122.66 sq. ft.)

KITCHEN

6.80 sq. m.

(73.17 sq. ft.)

PIPE

CHASE

T&B

6.10 sq. m.

(65.64 sq. ft.)

SCALE:

1 : 80 mtrs.

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOVEMBER  2020  -  DESIGN 20-11-001

54.50 sq.m. 2-BR TYPE - B.1

END UNIT - 54.50 sq.m. / 586.42 sq.ft.

NOTED BY:

TITUS

NOEL

ANA

LIVING/DINING 20.40

KITCHEN

BEDROOM 1

T&B

UNIT AREA\

GR. FLR. AREA

SQ. MTR. SQ. FT.

6.80

11.40

6.10

54.50

219.50

73.17

586.42

INNER UNIT

A R E A

BEDROOM 2 9.80 105.45

122.66

65.64

N O T E :

- DIMENSIONS & AREAS MAY VARY BASED ON ACTUAL SITE CONDITION.

- FURNITURE & APPLIANCES ARE NOT INCLUDED.

- FLOOR PLANS DEPICTED IN THIS MATERIAL ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION

  PURPOSE ONLY.

- ALL PLANS DETAIL & SPECIFICATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE

  SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE AND DO NOT

  CONSTITUTE PART OF ANY OFFER OR CONTRACT.

05Nov20

05NOV20


